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Foerster Philippe 1080 113806 X     foerster.philippe@gmail.com +32 475471980 

Van Bladel Xavier 1160 203908 X     xvanbladel@hotmail.com +32 478290110 

Van der Rest Julien 1300 207296 X     julien-vdr@hotmail.com +32 478620780 

Vanbiervliet Charles 1310 204180 X     charles.vanbiervliet@gmail.com +32 479570562 

Coddens Christoph 1310 102604 X X   christoph.coddens@ulm.be +32 477723201 

Devreux Yves 1325 100636 X     yves.devreux@gmail.com +39 3381836690 

Pira Vincent 1340 200440   X   vincent.pira@hotmail.com +32 486406668 

Vandevelde Alain 1350 208037 X     alainvdvelde@skynet.be +32 475495224 

Dillien Michel 1360 110873 X     michel.dillien@skynet.be +32 475950822 

Coddens Didier 1370 115462 X X   didier.coddens@ulm.be +32 475587355 

Caloussis Dimitrios 1380 103561 X     dimitri.calou@gmail.com +32 477497148 

Van Nerom Luc 1380 108971 X     lucky@telenet.be +32 475736039 

Bouvy Daniel 1400 110193 X     danielhubertbouvy@gmail.com +32 475585050 

Lejeune Louis 1410 208562 X     lejeune.louis@outlook.com +32 470105175 

De Vries Christian 1410 100085 X   X chdv1951@gmail.com +32 495278017 

Gigot Sébastien 1420 204052 X     gigots@gmail.com +32 479300340 

Borreman Luc 1630 103333 X X   borremanl@yahoo.com +32 475765591 
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Bibauw Edwin 1640 120710 X     edwin.bibauw@gmail.com +32 497335085 

Van Hoef Jan 1640 109207 X X X fc721538@skynet.be +32 494944888 

Drobé Pieter 1651 203774 X     pieterdrobe@gmail.com +32 473526434 

Pierard Christophe 1970 122505 X     chpierard@outlook.be +32 476645401 

Vermeulen Martin 2640 113255 X     martin.vermeulen@scarlet.be +32 477220342 

Verbinnen Frank 2960 112979 X     verbinnen.frank@telenet.be +32 468038937 

Luyckx Eddy 3053 200573 X     eddy.luyckx@hotmail.com +32 496166262 

Ter Haseborg Henrickus 3300 204824 X     h.terhaseborg@gmail.com +32 472843485 

Theunis Christophe 3350 117451 X     chtheunis@yahoo.com +32 495579209 

Mellaerts Wim 3390 120798 X     melle-ulm@telenet.be +32 496376466 

Reynders Erik 3550 101754     X ereynders@telenet.be +32 494413375 

Schraepen Stefan 3560 112273 X     stef.schraepen@gmail.com +32 474888486 

Crets Robert 3570 114502 X   X robert.crets@skynet.be +32 475690589 

Cappuyns Ivan 3700 103600 X     ivan.cappuyns@telenet.be +32 486386548 

Cappuyns Thibaut 3700 202209 X     thibaut.cappuyns@gmail.com +32 495756775 

Hendrickx Philippe 3800 105851 X X X philippehendrickx@yahoo.com +32 497244711 

Bas Edwin 4257 102382 X     bas.edwin@hotmail.com +32 479370217 

De Putter Cornelis Levinus 4501 JW 104630 X     cdputter@gmail.com +31 649772066 

Velz Alphonse 4760 117115     X alfons.velz@ostbelgien.be +32 496412050 

Quetsch Guido 4770 107756 X     guido.quetsch@skynet.be +352 621234792 
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De Gréef Olivier 5000 100084 X     degreefolivier@hotmail.be +32 477774933 

Vanvrekom Julien 5081 107290 X X   ulmpassion@hotmail.com +32 479929916 

Gérard Claude 5513 113839 X     cldgerard@hotmail.com +352 661481961 

Depireux Patrice 5651 118077 X     depireuxpatrice@msn.com +32 491506771 

Vande Veken José 6110 101035 X     jose@ulmvdv.com +32 475655535 

Sottiaux Jean-Yves 6210 209356 X     jysottiaux@hotmail.com +32 474410366 

Navaux Eric 6440 124770 X     ericnavaux@gmail.com +32 499696932 

Vlasselaer Werner 6717 122793 X     werner@vlasselaer.be +32 475503815 

Overbergh Christian 6900 107428 X   X christian.overbergh@gmail.com +32 476537397 

Guisset Jean-Baptiste 7600 116831 X     jbg@jmbaviation.com +32 472668236 

Trémérie Matthieu 7760 121510 X     mugangu@hotmail.com +32 478994737 

Roman Pieter 7880 205063 X     pieterroman98@gmail.com +32 486433951 

Vandevelde Serge 7880 112733 X X   sergevdvelde@gmail.com +32 485826606 

Chavalle Thierry 7890 103709 X     tchavalle@hotmail.com +32 475841035 

Nys Patrick 7900 107376 X   X seagull7900@yahoo.fr +32 476675065 

Nicoli Jean 8000 122241 X     finicolijp@gmail.com +32 474223320 

Royon Iwan 8000 102544 X     royon@telenet.be +32 475731022 

Bruijlants Paul 8301 113343 X     paulbruijlants@gmail.com +32 475609142 

Vandekerckhove Danny 8500 102353 X     danny.vandekerckhove@telenet.be +32 475395425 

Supeley Wim 8600 118046 X     wimsupeley@yahoo.com +32 474217307 
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Pollet Franky 8630 118304 X     franky-pollet@telenet.be +32 058315820 

Vanneste Ludovic 8930 201021 X     ludo.vanneste@live.com +32 494585016 

Schelpe Jan 8958 200528 X     schelpe.jan@gmail.com +32 475330203 

Clemmens Mario 8978 103754 X     mario.clemmens@telenet.be +32 494508415 

Hoffmann Peter 9111 201079 X     peter.hoffmann@thecloudcoach.be +32 495577544 

Niessen Rudiger 9170 107330 X     rudi.niessen@skynet.be +32 470110896 

De Maesschalck Nathan 9180 207339 X     nathandemaesschalck@msn.com +32 479409246 

Vandekerkhove Roeland 9260 201872 X     roeland@ulm-aviators.be +32 477540010 

Moons Hendrik 9310 118379 X   X rik.moons@moonsmanagement.be +32 475613705 

Standaert Hans 9320 104223 X     hans.standaert@skynet.be +32 477621883 

Van Dorpe Jens 9521 201732 X     jensvandorpe@gmail.com +32 486987642 

Roman Kurt 9660 124260 X     kurt.roman@skynet.be +32 473804172 

Conil Didier 9660 200631 X     didier.conil@gmail.com +32 471587584 

Rogiest Paris 9968 211780 X     paris_rogiest@hotmail.com +32 474349174 

 


